
Idaho 4-H Shooting Sports – Shotgun 

JUNIOR 

TRAP         

Placing Last Name First Name Score County 

1 Kelly Gunnar 72 Bonneville 

2 Thiel-Miller Tyler 69 Owyhee 

3 Griffeth Carter 63 Jefferson 

4 Larson Trey 55 Owyhee 

5 Lintner Wyatt 44 Canyon 

          

JUNIOR 

Sporting 

Clay         

Placing Last Name First Name Score County 

1 Thiel-Miller Tyler 43 Owyhee 

2 Larson Trey 33 Owyhee 

3 Griffeth Carter 30 Jefferson 

4 Lintner Wyatt 22 Canyon 

5 Kelly Gunnar 20 Bonneville 

          

JUNIOR 

Overall         

Placing Last Name First Name County   

1 Thiel-Miller Tyler Owyhee   

2 Griffeth Carter Jefferson   

3 Kelly Gunnar Bonneville   

4 Larson Trey Owyhee   

5 Lintner Wyatt Canyon   
 

 

 

 

 

 



INTERMEDIATE TRAP       

Placing Last Name First Name Score County 

1 Freelove Trevyn 81 Owyhee 

2 Watkins Sawyer 76 Owyhee 

3 Vaughan Caysen 70 Twin Falls 

4 Mode Brody 69 Jefferson 

5 Mitchell Cash 67 Canyon 

6 Senivongs Lilly 64 Jerome 

7 Riebe Kaylee 62 Canyon 

8 Henson Dillon 54 Gooding 

9 Burt Douglas 48 Jefferson 

10 Larson Cohen 47 Owyhee 

SPORTING CLAYS       

Placing Last Name First Name Scores County 

1 Larson Cohen 50 Owyhee 

2 Freelove Trevyn 48 Owyhee 

3 Senivongs Lilly 47 Jerome 

4 Burt Douglas 46 Jefferson 

5 Mitchell Cash 42 Canyon 

6 Henson Dillon 42 Gooding 

7 Watkins Sawyer 41 Owyhee 

8 Mode Brody 34 Jefferson 

9 Vaughan Caysen 28 Twin Falls 

10 Riebe Kaylee 28 Canyon 

INTERMEDIATE Overall       

Placing Last Name First Name County   

1 Freelove Trevyn Owyhee   

2 Watkins Sawyer Owyhee   

3 Senivongs Lilly Jerome   

4 Mitchell Cash Canyon   

5 Mode Brody Jefferson   

6 Vaughan Caysen Twin Falls   

7 Larson Cohen Owyhee   

8 Henson Dillon Gooding   



9 Burt Douglas Jefferson   

10 Riebe Kaylee Canyon   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SENIOR 

TRAP         

Placing Last Name First Name Scores County 

1 Freelove Bobbie 97 Owyhee 

2 Graff Joe 93 Twin Falls 

3 Vanmeter Wyat 86 Cassia 

4 Jeszke Tucker 83 Twin Falls 

5 Moffis Quintin 83 Canyon 

6 Woodward Weston 81 Canyon 

7 Lintner Garrett 77 Canyon 

8 Baptiste Hadley 77 Payette 

9 Clifton Joseph 76 Canyon 

10 Schwison Ford 71 Canyon 

11 Drake Cash 70 Twin Falls 

12 Cambell Kynizon 67 Twin Falls 

13 Riebe Kaleb 64 Canyon 

14 Berndston Molly 52 Twin Falls 

          

SENIOR SPORTING 

CLAYS       

Placing Last Name First Name Scores County 

1 Graff Joe 72 Twin Falls 

2 Schwison Ford 68 Canyon 

3 Baptiste Hadley 64 Payette 

4 Vanmeter Wyat 60 Cassia 

5 Jeszke Tucker 57 Twin Falls 

6 Riebe Kaleb 57 Canyon 

7 Clifton Joseph 57 Canyon 

8 Freelove Bobbie 54 Owyhee 

9 Lintner Garrett 54 Canyon 

10 Moffis Quintin 51 Canyon 

11 Drake Cash 48 Twin Falls 

12 Woodward Weston 48 Canyon 

13 Cambell Kynizon 46 Twin Falls 

14 Berndston Molly 33 Twin Falls 

          



SENIOR 

Overall         

Placing Last Name First Name County   

1 Graff Joe Twin Falls 

2 Freelove Bobbie Owyhee 

3 Vanmeter Wyat Cassia 

4 Baptiste Hadley Payette 

5 Jeszke Tucker Twin Falls 

6 Schwison Ford Canyon 

7 Moffis Quintin Canyon 

8 Clifton Joseph Canyon 

9 Lintner Garrett Canyon 

10 Woodward Weston Canyon   

11 Riebe Kaleb Canyon   

12 Cash Drake Twin Falls   

13 Cambell Kynizon Twin Falls   

14 Berndston Molly Twin Falls   
 

 

 


